
PSICOLOGIA 

  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 

1 A WIEN68 - SIGMUND FREUD PRIVATUNIVERSITÄT - WIEN 20029507 MILONE Caterina 42,17363 2 
2 A WIEN68 - SIGMUND FREUD PRIVATUNIVERSITÄT - WIEN 20028133 VISCUSI Giorgia 39,58668 1 
3 A WIEN68 - SIGMUND FREUD PRIVATUNIVERSITÄT - WIEN 20013058 LM RELLA  Alessia 38,43182 2 
4 A WIEN68 - SIGMUND FREUD PRIVATUNIVERSITÄT - WIEN 20035793 ZOLLINO Nicole 38,40685 1 
5 A WIEN68 - SIGMUND FREUD PRIVATUNIVERSITÄT - WIEN 20028091 PRETE Michela 38,11111 1 
6 A WIEN68 - SIGMUND FREUD PRIVATUNIVERSITÄT - WIEN 20036724 PANICO Alexia 34,07214 2 
7 A WIEN68 - SIGMUND FREUD PRIVATUNIVERSITÄT - WIEN 20017983 LM PAGLIARA Anna Maria Matilde 31,45455 1 

              
1 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20029637 PIZZOLLA Emanuela 42,21711 1 
2 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20027971 CAPUTO Marlene 40,39103 1 
3 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20027972 SCIALÒ Marzia 39,51917 1 
4 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20028123 FICARELLA Sara 39,21711 2 

5 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20028065 FRABETTI Alexandra Rita 
Andriani 38,50455 1 

6 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20028061 COGLIANDRO Clara 38,23885 1 
7 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20028083 LANZETTA Seta, maria 37,86929 1 
8 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20035950 MEMMI Altea 37,65685 1 
9 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20035829 VALENTINI Giulia 36,28185 1 

10 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20030996 GIANNONE Giada 35,32995 1 
11 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20027985 PASSARELLI Eleonora 34,41769 2 
12 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20036724 PANICO Alexia 34,07214 1 
13 E SEVILLA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SEVILLA 20035862 CONTALDO Francesca 33,90685 1 

              
1 EE TALLINN05 - TALLINNA PEDAGOOGIKAÜLIKOOL 20013058 LM RELLA  Alessia 38,43182 1 
2 EE TALLINN05 - TALLINNA PEDAGOOGIKAÜLIKOOL 20035467 LM FORLIANO  Valeria 32,64592 2 
3 EE TALLINN05 - TALLINNA PEDAGOOGIKAÜLIKOOL 20035147 LM CUCURACHI  Sara 30,90909 2 

              
1 F ANGERS04 - UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE L'OUEST 20029507 MILONE Caterina 42,17363 1 
2 F ANGERS04 - UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE L'OUEST 20027835 TANESE Annachiara 37,99972 1 



3 F ANGERS04 - UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE L'OUEST 20029257 DE LORENZIS Elena 37,82581 1 
              

1 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20028091 PRETE Michela 38,11111 2 
2 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20027835 TANESE Annachiara 37,99972 2 
3 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20029257 DE LORENZIS Elena 37,82581 2 

              
1 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20029637 PIZZOLLA Emanuela 42,21711 2 
2 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20027971 CAPUTO Marlene 40,39103 2 
3 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20027972 SCIALÒ Marzia 39,51917 2 
4 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20028123 FICARELLA Sara 39,21711 1 

5 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20028065 FRABETTI Alexandra Rita 
Andriani 38,50455 2 

6 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20035793 ZOLLINO Nicole 38,40685 2 
7 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20028061 COGLIANDRO Clara 38,23885 2 
8 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20028083 LANZETTA Seta, maria 37,86929 2 
9 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20035950 MEMMI Altea 37,65685 2 

10 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20028064 CALOGIURI Giulia 36,89103 1 
12 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20035829 VALENTINI Giulia 36,28185 2 
13 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20030996 GIANNONE Giada 35,32995 2 
14 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20035862 CONTALDO Francesca 33,90685 2 
15 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20035467 LM FORLIANO  Valeria 32,64592 1 
16 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20017983 LM PAGLIARA  Anna Maria Matilde 31,45455 2 
17 P LISBOA17 - INST.UNIVERS. DE CIÊNCIAS PSICOLÓGICAS, SOCIAIS E DA VIDA  20035147 LM CUCURACHI  Sara 30,90909 1 

              
1 P MAIA01 - INSTITUTO SUPERIOR DA MAIA 20028064 CALOGIURI Giulia 36,89103 2 

 


